
Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Brian Payne TO 25 105.95 100.00 10.61 97.27 12.78 91.78 16.21 99.07 12.99 98.31 85.16 92.86 243.70 579.29 100.00 1

Nathan Payne TO 24 176.74 59.95 10.32 100.00 19.87 59.03 16.71 96.11 12.77 100.00 79.83 99.06 316.24 514.15 88.76 2

Adam Maxwell TO 2 211.05 50.20 14.75 69.97 12.62 92.95 16.06 100.00 17.26 73.99 79.08 100.00 350.82 487.10 84.09 3

Ryan Muckenhirn TO 18 140.24 75.55 13.28 77.71 16.39 71.57 20.26 79.27 17.38 73.48 97.87 80.80 305.42 458.37 79.13 4

David Gundry TO 14 188.24 56.28 15.05 68.57 12.50 93.84 19.45 82.57 16.30 78.34 106.40 74.32 357.94 453.93 78.36 5

Ken Anderson TO 41 114.68 92.39 13.11 78.72 11.86 98.90 32.00 50.19 23.53 54.27 100.51 78.68 295.69 453.15 78.22 6

Allen Emblom TL 22 182.76 57.97 14.50 71.17 11.73 100.00 23.15 69.37 14.77 86.46 139.26 56.79 386.17 441.76 76.26 7

Jay Schmitt TL 61 151.62 69.88 39.79 25.94 13.36 87.80 18.30 87.76 15.85 80.57 105.92 74.66 344.84 426.60 73.64 8

Chris Cazin HO 26 130.96 80.90 14.06 73.40 14.52 80.79 20.59 78.00 21.38 59.73 148.09 53.40 349.60 426.22 73.58 9

Dallas Smid TL 40 165.72 63.93 18.36 56.21 17.59 66.69 25.69 62.51 15.89 80.37 83.31 94.92 326.56 424.63 73.30 10

Clint Gerner TO 3 129.78 81.64 13.81 74.73 11.95 98.16 26.71 60.13 25.05 50.98 145.97 54.18 353.27 419.81 72.47 11

Chris Vandenberg TO 7 158.79 66.72 13.31 77.54 15.51 75.63 21.28 75.47 21.72 58.79 127.32 62.11 357.93 416.26 71.86 12

Jason Leigh TO 65 144.59 73.28 15.49 66.62 13.69 85.68 48.86 32.87 16.99 75.16 130.61 60.55 370.23 394.16 68.04 13

Jeff Kirkwold TO 66 148.68 71.26 25.23 40.90 14.14 82.96 35.32 45.47 18.60 68.66 94.00 84.13 335.97 393.37 67.91 14

Brian Giller TO 27 220.00 48.16 11.23 91.90 17.39 67.45 39.34 40.82 17.13 74.55 113.94 69.40 419.03 392.28 67.72 15

Alex Cady TO 12 114.47 92.56 13.35 77.30 22.74 51.58 35.27 45.53 19.54 65.35 132.13 59.85 337.50 392.18 67.70 16

Trevor Armbruster TO 13 197.39 53.68 13.50 76.44 14.17 82.78 21.47 74.80 16.96 75.29 300.00 26.36 563.49 389.36 67.21 17

Mike van Meeteren TO 6 229.05 46.26 17.50 58.97 16.45 71.31 27.44 58.53 17.45 73.18 97.90 80.78 405.79 389.02 67.15 18

Jordan Hallberg TL 36 196.93 53.80 13.40 77.01 37.06 31.65 19.54 82.19 19.58 65.22 122.08 64.78 408.59 374.65 64.67 19

Chris Sell TO 35 135.84 78.00 15.35 67.23 38.03 30.84 28.67 56.02 17.62 72.47 121.83 64.91 357.34 369.47 63.78 20

Jomar Villamor HM 62 160.39 66.06 18.63 55.39 19.77 59.33 27.63 58.13 20.30 62.91 117.04 67.57 363.76 369.38 63.76 21

Gunnar An TO 1 172.99 61.25 18.11 56.99 16.52 71.00 30.26 53.07 21.38 59.73 128.31 61.63 387.57 363.67 62.78 22

Jonah Klevesahl TO 8 168.57 62.85 14.54 70.98 13.86 84.63 43.84 36.63 37.40 34.14 109.89 71.96 388.10 361.20 62.35 23

Shane Zeppelin TO 39 202.74 52.26 32.37 31.88 15.43 76.02 27.72 57.94 15.98 79.91 146.27 54.06 440.51 352.07 60.78 24

Kevin Roesner TL 59 195.55 54.18 13.34 77.36 15.27 76.82 25.56 62.83 71.79 17.79 125.90 62.81 447.41 351.79 60.73 25

Steve Ness TO 5 117.06 90.51 24.55 42.04 25.13 46.68 32.00 50.19 17.35 73.60 188.77 41.89 404.86 344.91 59.54 26

Andy Fabbrini TL 23 249.64 42.44 22.52 45.83 17.57 66.76 24.01 66.89 22.43 56.93 125.37 63.08 461.54 341.93 59.03 27

Craig Williams TL 21 205.48 51.56 23.46 43.99 14.39 81.51 23.39 68.66 31.21 40.92 144.49 54.73 442.42 341.38 58.93 28

Kelly Glynn TO 56 194.76 54.40 18.67 55.28 15.19 77.22 31.66 50.73 23.99 53.23 183.72 43.04 467.99 333.90 57.64 29

Jim Murphy TO 11 239.99 44.15 16.54 62.39 21.07 55.67 29.30 54.81 21.07 60.61 140.78 56.17 468.75 333.81 57.62 30

Jacob Beutler TL 17 176.17 60.14 15.90 64.91 22.97 51.07 40.22 39.93 23.47 54.41 131.03 60.35 409.76 330.81 57.11 31

Jerrad Robinson TL 55 218.14 48.57 19.43 53.11 16.88 69.49 24.10 66.64 30.34 42.09 156.15 50.64 465.04 330.55 57.06 32

Cole Weick TL 16 200.47 52.85 69.52 14.84 13.12 89.41 21.28 75.47 72.63 17.58 99.74 79.29 476.76 329.44 56.87 33

James Shaw TO 31 175.18 60.48 22.53 45.81 16.54 70.92 27.85 57.67 31.37 40.71 152.28 51.93 425.75 327.51 56.54 34

Joe Benson O 60 215.00 49.28 19.19 53.78 16.01 73.27 24.50 65.55 36.89 34.62 163.99 48.22 475.58 324.71 56.05 35

Mitch Kinsey TL 33 230.00 46.07 18.35 56.24 16.50 71.09 32.39 49.58 24.54 52.04 164.94 47.94 486.72 322.96 55.75 36

Brad Norton TL 15 186.27 56.88 18.38 56.15 16.31 71.92 28.70 55.96 77.64 16.45 123.95 63.80 451.25 321.15 55.44 37

Eric Whitt TO 53 155.16 68.28 44.96 22.95 22.15 52.96 32.18 49.91 24.17 52.83 112.35 70.39 390.97 317.32 54.78 38

Ryan Johnson TO 48 185.28 57.18 15.74 65.57 15.89 73.82 42.56 37.73 30.68 41.62 203.92 38.78 494.07 314.71 54.33 39

Bryan Castle TL 57 235.00 45.09 35.05 29.44 12.68 92.51 27.56 58.27 53.53 23.86 132.91 59.50 496.73 308.66 53.28 40

Mark Amland TO 54 238.31 44.46 37.03 27.87 16.80 69.82 31.43 51.10 25.47 50.14 168.33 46.98 517.37 290.36 50.12 41

John Look TO 29 240.00 44.15 19.22 53.69 20.91 56.10 38.37 41.86 26.64 47.94 176.94 44.69 522.08 288.42 49.79 42

Jake Berry TL 30 251.81 42.08 20.18 51.14 19.65 59.69 61.84 25.97 22.17 57.60 169.56 46.64 545.21 283.12 48.87 43
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Ron Westberg TO 64 300.00 35.32 17.14 60.21 15.60 75.19 50.20 31.99 46.30 27.58 150.63 52.50 579.87 282.79 48.82 44

Ken Nordstrom HM 37 205.33 51.60 18.88 54.66 32.09 36.55 38.56 41.65 29.91 42.69 179.40 44.08 504.17 271.24 46.82 45

Keith Rust TO 42 179.59 59.00 20.98 49.19 24.21 48.45 55.37 29.00 32.72 39.03 175.67 45.02 488.54 269.69 46.55 46

Chad Thiel HM 52 297.90 35.57 22.65 45.56 24.35 48.17 31.29 51.33 24.71 51.68 212.60 37.20 613.50 269.50 46.52 47

Brent Pack TO 43 214.98 49.28 19.27 53.55 20.50 57.22 41.21 38.97 63.62 20.07 175.53 45.05 535.11 264.15 45.60 48

Tom Krebsbach TO 9 24.68 41.82 15.65 74.95 38.95 41.23 25.59 49.90 144.65 54.67 249.52 262.57 45.33 49

Christopher Oakley TL 20 220.00 48.16 28.00 36.86 18.63 62.96 52.64 30.51 26.78 47.68 235.30 33.61 581.35 259.78 44.84 50

George Bridenstine TO 50 247.17 42.87 25.81 39.98 16.81 69.78 97.75 16.43 33.15 38.52 156.55 50.51 577.24 258.10 44.55 51

Tim Weeks TO 38 246.94 42.91 23.60 43.73 32.67 35.90 44.47 36.11 27.74 46.03 152.72 51.78 528.14 256.47 44.27 52

Kelly Wilson TO 34 164.90 64.25 18.36 56.21 68.86 17.03 69.96 22.96 24.76 51.58 180.16 43.89 527.00 255.92 44.18 53

Don Grillo TO 45 252.60 41.94 23.36 44.18 28.06 41.80 51.68 31.08 35.77 35.70 225.89 35.01 617.36 229.71 39.65 54

Josh Wynn TL 10 265.00 39.98 29.21 35.33 25.58 45.86 59.62 26.94 43.08 29.64 203.99 38.77 626.48 216.51 37.38 55

Mark Rumple TL 32 280.00 37.84 20.35 50.71 42.21 27.79 59.17 27.14 40.58 31.47 224.18 35.28 666.49 210.23 36.29 56

Kenny Rex TO 47 240.00 44.15 30.46 52.72 22.38 57.06 161.39 49.00 454.23 202.93 35.03 57

Dawn Westberg TO 63 290.00 36.53 60.42 17.08 22.36 52.46 64.93 24.73 116.83 10.93 289.06 27.36 843.60 169.10 29.19 58

Dirk Koorn HM 44 300.00 35.32 36.05 28.63 36.24 32.37 109.92 14.61 60.40 21.14 300.00 26.36 842.61 158.42 27.35 59

Jay Gikas TO 49 300.00 35.32 62.28 16.57 54.90 21.37 75.34 21.32 56.57 22.57 227.01 34.84 776.10 151.98 26.24 60

Lacie Shelton TO 19 300.00 35.32 57.46 17.96 67.04 17.50 93.89 17.11 37.64 33.93 300.00 26.36 856.03 148.17 25.58 61

Stacy Parks TO 51 300.00 35.32 77.35 13.34 46.98 24.97 48.07 33.41 109.54 11.66 300.00 26.36 881.94 145.05 25.04 62

Tom Daley TO 28 224.81 47.13 70.54 22.77 44.78 28.52 169.97 46.53 510.10 144.94 25.02 63

Jaden Roesner TL 58 300.00 35.32 71.73 14.39 48.20 24.34 88.78 18.09 68.95 18.52 282.00 28.04 859.66 138.69 23.94 64

Dave Huybers TO 4 DQ

Shan Han TL 46 DQ



Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Brian Payne TO 25 105.95 100.00 10.61 97.27 12.78 92.80 16.21 99.07 12.99 98.31 85.16 92.86 243.70 580.31 100.00 1

Nathan Payne TO 24 176.74 59.95 10.32 100.00 19.87 59.69 16.71 96.11 12.77 100.00 79.83 99.06 316.24 514.81 88.71 2

Adam Maxwell TO 2 211.05 50.20 14.75 69.97 12.62 93.98 16.06 100.00 17.26 73.99 79.08 100.00 350.82 488.13 84.12 3

Ryan Muckenhirn TO 18 140.24 75.55 13.28 77.71 16.39 72.36 20.26 79.27 17.38 73.48 97.87 80.80 305.42 459.17 79.12 4

David Gundry TO 14 188.24 56.28 15.05 68.57 12.50 94.88 19.45 82.57 16.30 78.34 106.40 74.32 357.94 454.97 78.40 5

Ken Anderson TO 41 114.68 92.39 13.11 78.72 11.86 98.90 32.00 50.19 23.53 54.27 100.51 78.68 295.69 453.15 78.22 6

Clint Gerner TO 3 129.78 81.64 13.81 74.73 11.95 99.25 26.71 60.13 25.05 50.98 145.97 54.18 353.27 420.89 72.53 7

Chris Vandenberg TO 7 158.79 66.72 13.31 77.54 15.51 76.47 21.28 75.47 21.72 58.79 127.32 62.11 357.93 417.10 71.88 8

Jason Leigh TO 65 144.59 73.28 15.49 66.62 13.69 86.63 48.86 32.87 16.99 75.16 130.61 60.55 370.23 395.11 68.09 9

Jeff Kirkwold TO 66 148.68 71.26 25.23 40.90 14.14 83.88 35.32 45.47 18.60 68.66 94.00 84.13 335.97 394.29 67.95 10

Brian Giller TO 27 220.00 48.16 11.23 91.90 17.39 68.20 39.34 40.82 17.13 74.55 113.94 69.40 419.03 393.03 67.73 11

Alex Cady TO 12 114.47 92.56 13.35 77.30 22.74 52.15 35.27 45.53 19.54 65.35 132.13 59.85 337.50 392.75 67.68 12

Trevor Armbruster TO 13 197.39 53.68 13.50 76.44 14.17 83.70 21.47 74.80 16.96 75.29 300.00 26.36 563.49 390.27 67.25 13

Mike van Meeteren TO 6 229.05 46.26 17.50 58.97 16.45 72.10 27.44 58.53 17.45 73.18 97.90 80.78 405.79 389.81 67.17 14

Chris Sell TO 35 135.84 78.00 15.35 67.23 38.03 31.19 28.67 56.02 17.62 72.47 121.83 64.91 357.34 369.81 63.73 15

Gunnar An TO 1 172.99 61.25 18.11 56.99 16.52 71.79 30.26 53.07 21.38 59.73 128.31 61.63 387.57 364.46 62.80 16

Jonah Klevesahl TO 8 168.57 62.85 14.54 70.98 13.86 85.57 43.84 36.63 37.40 34.14 109.89 71.96 388.10 362.14 62.40 17

Shane Zeppelin TO 39 202.74 52.26 32.37 31.88 15.43 76.86 27.72 57.94 15.98 79.91 146.27 54.06 440.51 352.92 60.82 18

Steve Ness TO 5 117.06 90.51 24.55 42.04 25.13 47.19 32.00 50.19 17.35 73.60 188.77 41.89 404.86 345.42 59.52 19

Kelly Glynn TO 56 194.76 54.40 18.67 55.28 15.19 78.08 31.66 50.73 23.99 53.23 183.72 43.04 467.99 334.75 57.69 20

Jim Murphy TO 11 239.99 44.15 16.54 62.39 21.07 56.29 29.30 54.81 21.07 60.61 140.78 56.17 468.75 334.42 57.63 21

James Shaw TO 31 175.18 60.48 22.53 45.81 16.54 71.70 27.85 57.67 31.37 40.71 152.28 51.93 425.75 328.30 56.57 22

Eric Whitt TO 53 155.16 68.28 44.96 22.95 22.15 53.54 32.18 49.91 24.17 52.83 112.35 70.39 390.97 317.91 54.78 23

Ryan Johnson TO 48 185.28 57.18 15.74 65.57 15.89 74.64 42.56 37.73 30.68 41.62 203.92 38.78 494.07 315.53 54.37 24

Mark Amland TO 54 238.31 44.46 37.03 27.87 16.80 70.60 31.43 51.10 25.47 50.14 168.33 46.98 517.37 291.14 50.17 25

John Look TO 29 240.00 44.15 19.22 53.69 20.91 56.72 38.37 41.86 26.64 47.94 176.94 44.69 522.08 289.04 49.81 26

Ron Westberg TO 64 300.00 35.32 17.14 60.21 15.60 76.03 50.20 31.99 46.30 27.58 150.63 52.50 579.87 283.62 48.87 27

Keith Rust TO 42 179.59 59.00 20.98 49.19 24.21 48.99 55.37 29.00 32.72 39.03 175.67 45.02 488.54 270.22 46.57 28

Brent Pack TO 43 214.98 49.28 19.27 53.55 20.50 57.85 41.21 38.97 63.62 20.07 175.53 45.05 535.11 264.79 45.63 29

Tom Krebsbach TO 9 24.68 41.82 15.65 75.78 38.95 41.23 25.59 49.90 144.65 54.67 249.52 263.40 45.39 30

George Bridenstine TO 50 247.17 42.87 25.81 39.98 16.81 70.55 97.75 16.43 33.15 38.52 156.55 50.51 577.24 258.87 44.61 31

Tim Weeks TO 38 246.94 42.91 23.60 43.73 32.67 36.30 44.47 36.11 27.74 46.03 152.72 51.78 528.14 256.87 44.26 32

Kelly Wilson TO 34 164.90 64.25 18.36 56.21 68.86 17.22 69.96 22.96 24.76 51.58 180.16 43.89 527.00 256.11 44.13 33

Don Grillo TO 45 252.60 41.94 23.36 44.18 28.06 42.27 51.68 31.08 35.77 35.70 225.89 35.01 617.36 230.17 39.66 34

Kenny Rex TO 47 240.00 44.15 30.46 52.72 22.38 57.06 161.39 49.00 454.23 202.93 34.97 35

Dawn Westberg TO 63 290.00 36.53 60.42 17.08 22.36 53.04 64.93 24.73 116.83 10.93 289.06 27.36 843.60 169.68 29.24 36

Jay Gikas TO 49 300.00 35.32 62.28 16.57 54.90 21.60 75.34 21.32 56.57 22.57 227.01 34.84 776.10 152.22 26.23 37

Lacie Shelton TO 19 300.00 35.32 57.46 17.96 67.04 17.69 93.89 17.11 37.64 33.93 300.00 26.36 856.03 148.36 25.57 38

Stacy Parks TO 51 300.00 35.32 77.35 13.34 46.98 25.24 48.07 33.41 109.54 11.66 300.00 26.36 881.94 145.33 25.04 39

Tom Daley TO 28 224.81 47.13 70.54 22.77 44.78 28.52 169.97 46.53 510.10 144.94 24.98 40

Dave Huybers TO 4 DQ
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Allen Emblom TL 22 182.76 82.96 14.50 92.00 11.73 100.00 23.15 79.05 14.77 100.00 139.26 59.82 386.17 513.83 100.00 1

Dallas Smid TL 40 165.72 91.49 18.36 72.66 17.59 66.69 25.69 71.23 15.89 92.95 83.31 100.00 326.56 495.02 96.34 2

Jay Schmitt TL 61 151.62 100.00 39.79 33.53 13.36 87.80 18.30 100.00 15.85 93.19 105.92 78.65 344.84 493.17 95.98 3

Jordan Hallberg TL 36 196.93 76.99 13.40 99.55 37.06 31.65 19.54 93.65 19.58 75.43 122.08 68.24 408.59 445.53 86.71 4

Kevin Roesner TL 59 195.55 77.54 13.34 100.00 15.27 76.82 25.56 71.60 71.79 20.57 125.90 66.17 447.41 412.69 80.32 5

Craig Williams TL 21 205.48 73.79 23.46 56.86 14.39 81.51 23.39 78.24 31.21 47.32 144.49 57.66 442.42 395.39 76.95 6

Andy Fabbrini TL 23 249.64 60.74 22.52 59.24 17.57 66.76 24.01 76.22 22.43 65.85 125.37 66.45 461.54 395.25 76.92 7

Jacob Beutler TL 17 176.17 86.06 15.90 83.90 22.97 51.07 40.22 45.50 23.47 62.93 131.03 63.58 409.76 393.04 76.49 8

Jerrad Robinson TL 55 218.14 69.51 19.43 68.66 16.88 69.49 24.10 75.93 30.34 48.68 156.15 53.35 465.04 385.62 75.05 9

Mitch Kinsey TL 33 230.00 65.92 18.35 72.70 16.50 71.09 32.39 56.50 24.54 60.19 164.94 50.51 486.72 376.91 73.35 10

Brad Norton TL 15 186.27 81.40 18.38 72.58 16.31 71.92 28.70 63.76 77.64 19.02 123.95 67.21 451.25 375.90 73.15 11

Cole Weick TL 16 200.47 75.63 69.52 19.19 13.12 89.41 21.28 86.00 72.63 20.34 99.74 83.53 476.76 374.09 72.80 12

Bryan Castle TL 57 235.00 64.52 35.05 38.06 12.68 92.51 27.56 66.40 53.53 27.59 132.91 62.68 496.73 351.76 68.46 13

Jake Berry TL 30 251.81 60.21 20.18 66.11 19.65 59.69 61.84 29.59 22.17 66.62 169.56 49.13 545.21 331.36 64.49 14

Christopher Oakley TL 20 220.00 68.92 28.00 47.64 18.63 62.96 52.64 34.76 26.78 55.15 235.30 35.41 581.35 304.85 59.33 15

Josh Wynn TL 10 265.00 57.22 29.21 45.67 25.58 45.86 59.62 30.69 43.08 34.29 203.99 40.84 626.48 254.56 49.54 16

Mark Rumple TL 32 280.00 54.15 20.35 65.55 42.21 27.79 59.17 30.93 40.58 36.40 224.18 37.16 666.49 251.98 49.04 17

Jaden Roesner TL 58 300.00 50.54 71.73 18.60 48.20 24.34 88.78 20.61 68.95 21.42 282.00 29.54 859.66 165.05 32.12 18

Shan Han TL 46 DQ
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Jomar Villamor HM 62 160.39 100.00 18.63 100.00 19.77 100.00 27.63 100.00 20.30 100.00 117.04 100.00 363.76 600.00 100.00 1

Ken Nordstrom HM 37 205.33 78.11 18.88 98.68 32.09 61.61 38.56 71.65 29.91 67.87 179.40 65.24 504.17 443.16 73.86 2

Chad Thiel HM 52 297.90 53.84 22.65 82.25 24.35 81.19 31.29 88.30 24.71 82.15 212.60 55.05 613.50 442.79 73.80 3

Dirk Koorn HM 44 300.00 53.46 36.05 51.68 36.24 54.55 109.92 25.14 60.40 33.61 300.00 39.01 842.61 257.45 42.91 4
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Chris Cazin HO 26 130.96 100.00 14.06 100.00 14.52 100.00 20.59 100.00 21.38 100.00 148.09 100.00 349.60 600.00 100.00 1
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Joe Benson O 60 215.00 100.00 19.19 100.00 16.01 100.00 24.50 100.00 36.89 100.00 163.99 100.00 475.58 600.00 100.00 1
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